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СР 6 ИЮН 2018  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 22 Light Fly (46-49kg) NARINRAM THANI THA

LALBIAKKIMA NUTLAI IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWE CEM Onal UZB

TKM

KAZ3

KAZ1

KAZ2

PALVANOV

YEGENOV

KAZIN

ISKAKOV

ZHUMANKULOV

27:29

25:30

26:29

26:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

2 23 Light Fly (46-49kg) AYHINBAY Sh KAZ3

TUKBAYUULU Mirlan KGZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JPN SASAKI TJK

KAZ1

KAZ2

PHI

TKM

UMAROV

BURKITBAYEV

CHUNISHKALIEV

CERIALES LUDY

YEGENOV

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

3 24 Light Fly (46-49kg) ZHUSUPOV Temirtas KAZ1

SALAAM A. GONZALES USA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ TOKOLDOSHEV SWE

RUS

KAZ2

KAZ3

UZB

CEM Onal

RADNAEV

ZHUMANKULOV

KASSYMKANOV

PALVANOV

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 25 Light (60kg) MEREDOV YAKUB TKM

ABDRAKHMANOV B KAZ1

RED RSC-I R1 2:00

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ2 OSPANBAYEV PHI

IND

USA

KAZ3

TJK

CERIALES LUDY

FARKHAD

ANDREW

AKSHOLAKOV

UMAROV

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 26 Light (60kg) ALI YUSEFI SWE

MAMEDOV Gabil RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ2 ZHUMANKULOV KGZ

UZB

KAZ1

TKM

KAZ3

TOKOLDOSHEV

PALVANOV

AHMETOVA

YEGENOV

KASSYMKANOV

26:30

26:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

6 27 Light (60kg) BUNTEE SINGH IND

ERDENEBAT TSENDBAATAR MGL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ2 CHUNISHKALIEV JPN

KAZ3

USA

KAZ1

UZB

SASAKI

KAZIN

ANDREW

BURKITBAYEV

PALVANOV

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 28 Light (60kg) WONGSUWAN SOMCHAY THA

SHAN JUN CHN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ2 OSPANBAYEV KAZ3

SWE

TKM

KAZ1

PHI

AKSHOLAKOV

CEM Onal

YEGENOV

AHMETOVA

CERIALES LUDY

28:28 *

28:28 *

27:29

30:26

29:27

RED

BLUE

8 29 Light (60kg) SUAREZ CHARLY CORONEL PHI

IMANKULIYEV HURSAND TKM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ1 SAFIN IND

KAZ3

TJK

RUS

KAZ2

FARKHAD

KAZIN

UMAROV

RADNAEV

ZHUMANKULOV

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 30 Light (60kg) TOLTAYEV S KAZ4

SHUNKOR ABDURASULOV UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ2 CHUNISHKALIEV KAZ3

PHI

USA

KAZ1

SWE

AKSHOLAKOV

CERIALES LUDY

ANDREW

AHMETOVA

CEM Onal

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 31 Light (60kg) KURMETOV A KAZ3

JUNTRONG RUJAKRAN THA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK UMAROV JPN

RUS

KAZ2

PHI

UZB

SASAKI

RADNAEV

ZHUMANKULOV

CERIALES LUDY

PALVANOV

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 32 Light (60kg) SAFIULLIN Z KAZ2

FUJITA KENJI JPN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ1 ISKAKOV IND

KGZ

SWE

USA

KAZ3

FARKHAD

TOKOLDOSHEV

CEM Onal

ANDREW

KAZIN

27:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 33 Middle (75kg) AMANKUL A KAZ1

ASHISH KUMAR IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS RADNAEV KAZ3

UZB

TKM

PHI

JPN

AKSHOLAKOV

PALVANOV

YEGENOV

CERIALES LUDY

SASAKI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 34 Middle (75kg) TUOHETA ERBIRKE TANGLATIHAN CHN

KUTTIYA PATHOMSAK THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA ANDREW KAZ2

IND

SWE

KAZ3

KAZ1

CHUNISHKALIEV

FARKHAD

CEM Onal

KAZIN

SAFIN

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 35 Middle (75kg) PANKOV Vadim BLR

KULAHMET T KAZ3 BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB PALVANOV KGZ

KAZ2

KAZ1

TKM

JPN

TOKOLDOSHEV

OSPANBAYEV

ISKAKOV

YEGENOV

SASAKI

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 36 Middle (75kg) TOLESH A KAZ4

ISRAIL MADRIMOV UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ1 SAFIN KAZ2

KAZ3

USA

SWE

IND

CHUNISHKALIEV

AKSHOLAKOV

ANDREW

CEM Onal

FARKHAD

27:30

27:30

25:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

16 37 Middle (75kg) ALZHANOV E KAZ2

PAZZYYEV NURSAHET TKM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK UMAROV KAZ3

KGZ

KAZ1

PHI

UZB

KASSYMKANOV

TOKOLDOSHEV

ISKAKOV

CERIALES LUDY

PALVANOV

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28
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RED

BLUE

17 38 Middle (75kg) HATAEV Shamil RUS

MIRZOMUHHAMAD Bahtier TJK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND FARKHAD SWE

KAZ3

KAZ1

TKM

KAZ2

CEM Onal

AKSHOLAKOV

BURKITBAYEV

YEGENOV

OSPANBAYEV

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 39 Middle (75kg) KHANKHOKKHRUEA APHISIT THA

BATIRALIEV Adilet KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS RADNAEV UZB

KAZ3

USA

KAZ2

KAZ1

PALVANOV

KASSYMKANOV

ANDREW

CHUNISHKALIEV

SAFIN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

19 40 Middle (75kg) ADAM CHARTOI SWE

TROY DEMOND ISLEY USA

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ2 ZHUMANKULOV PHI

JPN

KAZ3

TJK

KAZ1

CERIALES LUDY

SASAKI

KAZIN

UMAROV

AHMETOVA

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:28

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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