

nternational Boxing Men Tournament "Republic of Kazakhstan President's Cup"

Session Results



СР 6 ИЮН 2018 15:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	22	Light Fly (46-49kg)		RED BLUE	NARINRAM THANI LALBIAKKIMA NUTLAI		THA IND	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SWE	CEM Onal	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TKM KAZ3 KAZ1	PALVANOV YEGENOV KAZIN ISKAKOV ZHUMANKULOV			27:29 25:30 26:29 26:30 27:29
2	23	Light Fly (46-49kg)		RED	AYHINBAY Sh		KAZ3				
			Referee:	BLUE JPN	TUKBAYUULU Mirlan SASAKI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ1 KAZ2 PHI	BLUE UMAROV BURKITBAYEV CHUNISHKALIEV CERIALES LUDY YEGENOV	WP	5:0	27:29 27:29 27:29 27:29 27:29
3	24	Light Fly (46-49kg)		RED BLUE	ZHUSUPOV Temirtas SALAAM A. GONZALES		KAZ1 USA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		TOKOLDOSHEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SWE RUS KAZ2 KAZ3	CEM Onal RADNAEV ZHUMANKULOV KASSYMKANOV PALVANOV			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
4	25	Light (60kg)		RED	MEREDOV YAKUB		TKM	RED	RSC-I	R1 2	:00
			Referee:	BLUE KAZ2	ABDRAKHMANOV B OSPANBAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND USA KAZ3	CERIALES LUDY FARKHAD ANDREW AKSHOLAKOV UMAROV			- - - -
5	26	Light (60kg)		RED	ALI YUSEFI		SWE				
			Referee:	BLUE KAZ2	MAMEDOV Gabil ZHUMANKULOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB KAZ1 TKM	TOKOLDOSHEV PALVANOV AHMETOVA YEGENOV KASSYMKANOV	WP	5:0	26:30 26:30 27:30 26:30 26:30
6	27	Light (60kg)		RED	BUNTEE SINGH		IND				
			Referee:	BLUE KAZ2	ERDENEBAT TSENDBAATAR CHUNISHKALIEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ3 USA KAZ1	BLUE SASAKI KAZIN ANDREW BURKITBAYEV PALVANOV	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
7	28	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	WONGSUWAN SOMCHAY SHAN JUN		THA CHN	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	KAZ2	OSPANBAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SWE TKM KAZ1	AKSHOLAKOV CEM Onal YEGENOV AHMETOVA CERIALES LUDY			28:28 * 28:29 * 30:26 29:27
8	29	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	SUAREZ CHARLY CORONEL IMANKULIYEV HURSAND		PHI TKM	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		SAFIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ3 TJK RUS	FARKHAD KAZIN UMAROV RADNAEV ZHUMANKULOV			28:29 29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28

Page 1 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02_C74 1.0

Report Created CP 6 ИЮН 2018 19:58



nternational Boxing Men Tournament "Republic of Kazakhstan President's Cup"

Session Results



СР 6 ИЮН 2018 15:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	30	Light (60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAZ2	TOLTAYEV S SHUNKOR ABDURASULOV CHUNISHKALIEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHI USA KAZ1	BLUE AKSHOLAKOV CERIALES LUDY ANDREW AHMETOVA CEM Onal	WP	4:1	29:28 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
10	31	Light (60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE TJK	KURMETOV A JUNTRONG RUJAKRAN UMAROV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RUS KAZ2 PHI	SASAKI RADNAEV ZHUMANKULOV CERIALES LUDY PALVANOV	WP	4:1	30:27 29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28
11	32	Light (60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAZ1	SAFIULLIN Z FUJITA KENJI ISKAKOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KGZ SWE USA	FARKHAD TOKOLDOSHEV CEM Onal ANDREW KAZIN	WP	4:1	27:29 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
12	33	Middle (75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RUS	AMANKUL A ASHISH KUMAR RADNAEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB TKM PHI	RED AKSHOLAKOV PALVANOV YEGENOV CERIALES LUDY SASAKI	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
13	34	Middle (75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE USA	TUOHETA ERBIRKE TANGLATIHAN KUTTIYA PATHOMSAK ANDREW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND SWE KAZ3	RED CHUNISHKALIEV FARKHAD CEM Onal KAZIN SAFIN	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
14	35	Middle (75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UZB	PANKOV Vadim KULAHMET T PALVANOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ2 KAZ1 TKM	BLUE TOKOLDOSHEV OSPANBAYEV ISKAKOV YEGENOV SASAKI	WP	4:1	29:28 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30
15	36	Middle (75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAZ1	TOLESH A ISRAIL MADRIMOV SAFIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ3 USA SWE	BLUE CHUNISHKALIEV AKSHOLAKOV ANDREW CEM Onal FARKHAD	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 25:30 26:30 26:30
16	37	Middle (75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE TJK	ALZHANOV E PAZZYYEV NURSAHET UMAROV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KGZ KAZ1 PHI	RED KASSYMKANOV TOKOLDOSHEV ISKAKOV CERIALES LUDY PALVANOV	WP	5:0	30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02_C74 1.0

Report Created CP 6 ИЮН 2018 19:58



nternational Boxing Men Tournament "Republic of Kazakhstan President's Cup"

Session Results



СР 6 ИЮН 2018 15:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
17	38	Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	HATAEV Shamil MIRZOMUHHAMAD Bahtier		RUS TJK	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND	FARKHAD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SWE KAZ3 KAZ1 TKM	CEM Onal AKSHOLAKOV BURKITBAYEV YEGENOV OSPANBAYEV			30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27
18	39	Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	KHANKHOKKHRUEA APHISIT BATIRALIEV Adilet		THA KGZ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RUS	RADNAEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ3 USA KAZ2	PALVANOV KASSYMKANOV ANDREW CHUNISHKALIEV SAFIN			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
19	40	Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	ADAM CHARTOI TROY DEMOND ISLEY		SWE USA	RED	WP	3:1	
			Referee:	KAZ2	ZHUMANKULOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	JPN KAZ3 TJK	CERIALES LUDY SASAKI KAZIN UMAROV AHMETOVA			29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29 28:29

LEGEND										
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest - Injury	WP	Win on points			

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 3 / 3

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BX0000Z02_C74 1.0
 Report Created CP 6 MIOH 2018 19:58
 0010-036c-AIBA ORG-30-82601